NAC Science Committee
February 16-17,2010
NASA Headquarters

Agenda

Day 1 (Tuesday, Feb 16) in MIC-3/3H46

8:00-8:30am Remarks, Announcements, Introductions Huntress, Feeley

8:30-9:30am Annual Ethics Briefing 0OGC/Monahan

9:30-10:15am FACA Briefing Feeley

10:15-10:30am Break

10:30-11:45 SMD Overview & Implications of Weiler, Huntress
new direction for NASA

11:45-12:15 Discussion

12:15-1:15pm Lunch on Own

1:15-1:45pm NASA Science Plan for 2010 Williams

1:45-2:15pm Discussion

2:15-3:15pm Planetary Science Greeley, Green

3:15-3:45pm Discussion

3:45-4:00pm Break

4:00-5:00pm Heliophysics Torbert, Fisher

5:00-5:30pm Discussion

5:30pm Adjourn



Day 2 (Wednesda

8:00-8:30am
8:15-9:15am
9:15-9:45am
9:45-10:00am
10:00-11:00am
11:00-11:30am

11:30 - 1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-2:30pm
2:30-3:00pm
3:00-5:00pm

5pm
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NASA Headquarters

Agenda

Feb 17) in MIC-5/5H45

Announcements/Future meetings
Astrophysics
Discussion
Break
Earth Science
Discussion

Lunch on Own
[Science brown bag at noon?]

Special Topics & Assignments
- Explorer AO Approach

- ISS Science & Technology
Discussion

Public Comment

Findings and Recommendations

Adjourn

Huntress, Feeley

Hogan, Morse

Tapley, Freilich

Huntress, Feeley



