## NAC Science Committee February 16-17, 2010 NASA Headquarters

## Agenda

8:00-8:30am	Remarks, Announcements, Introductions	Huntress, Feeley
8:30-9:30am	Annual Ethics Briefing	OGC/Monahan
9:30-10:15am	FACA Briefing	Feeley
10:15-10:30am	Break	
10:30-11:45	SMD Overview & Implications of new direction for NASA	Weiler, Huntress
11:45-12:15	Discussion	
12:15-1:15pm	Lunch on Own	
1:15-1:45pm	NASA Science Plan for 2010	Williams
1:45-2:15pm	Discussion	
2:15-3:15pm	Planetary Science	Greeley, Green
3:15-3:45pm	Discussion	
3:45-4:00pm	Break	
4:00-5:00pm	Heliophysics	Torbert, Fisher
5:00-5:30pm	Discussion	
5:30pm	Adjourn	

## NAC Science Committee February 16-17, 2010 NASA Headquarters

## Agenda

Day 2	(Wednesday,	Feb 17	in MIC-5	/5H45
Day 2	i vv cuncouay,	I CD I		, 31143

8:00-8:30am	Announcements/Future meetings	Huntress, Feeley
8:15-9:15am	Astrophysics	Hogan, Morse
9:15-9:45am	Discussion	
9:45-10:00am	Break	
10:00-11:00am	Earth Science	Tapley, Freilich
11:00-11:30am	Discussion	
11:30 - 1:00pm	Lunch on Own [Science brown bag at noon?]	
1:00-2:00pm	<ul><li>Special Topics &amp; Assignments</li><li>Explorer AO Approach</li><li>ISS Science &amp; Technology</li></ul>	Huntress, Feeley
2:00-2:30pm	Discussion	
2:30-3:00pm	Public Comment	
3:00-5:00pm	Findings and Recommendations	
5pm	Adjourn	